CCTV | VDN-498 Series FlexiDome 2X Dome Camera
The FlexiDome 2X Day/Night camera is the ultimate solution
for virtually any indoor or outdoor surveillance application.
This vandal-resistant dome camera uses a 1/3-inch, wide
dynamic range CCD sensor and incorporates advanced (20-
bit) digital signal processing for outstanding picture
performance.
The 20-bit image processing enhances sensitivity; the 2X-

EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Water/dust protection IP 66 and NEMA‑4X
Ordering Information
VDN-498V03-11 Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model
1/3-inch WDR, PAL D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.8-10 mm F1.2 Varifocal
lens, white
VDN-498V03-11
VDN-498V03-21 Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model
1/3-inch WDR, NTSC D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/2.8-10 mm F1.2 Varifocal
lens, white
VDN-498V03-21
VDN-498V09-11 Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model
1/3-inch WDR, PAL D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white
VDN-498V09-11
VDN-498V09-21 Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model
1/3-inch WDR, NTSC D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white
VDN-498V09-21
VDN-498V03-11S Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch WDR, PAL D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.8-10 mm F1.2 Varifocal
lens, white, surface mount
VDN-498V03-11S
VDN-498V03-21S Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch WDR, NTSC D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/2.8-10 mm F1.2 Varifocal
lens, white, surface mount
VDN-498V03-21S
VDN-498V09-11S Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch WDR, PAL D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white, surface mount
VDN-498V09-11S
VDN-498V09-21S Vandal Resistant Day/
Night 2X Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch WDR, NTSC D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/
24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal
lens, white, surface mount
VDN-498V09-21S
6 | VDN-498 Series FlexiDome 2X Dome Camera
Ordering Information
Accessories
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam